Bus

Rail ICE 944

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Go to website

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22-07:34

07:22-07:34

Lubeck
Hamburg »
. Bremerhaven ] i
Groningen

L Oldenburg :
ASS: Bremen Gorzaw
Sash Wielkopal

Zwalle lersachsen parlin

riem
Osnabrick
Nederland

3 Minster
ag Arnhem o

Eindhoven

Disséldorf

clan
Siegen
Aachen Bonn 4

slglie-f
gique/ Koblenz
3| gien
i Frankfurtam
Letzebuerg Main
Mannheim

Saarbrocken

B cEou

Potsdam

Ziele
Cotthus Gol

Kassel Leipzig - Chisebuz

Deutschland

; Liberec
Chemnitz
Praha”
@
SWirzburg Ces
Plzef

Murnberg jihezdpad
_@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-944-1829662148-594585903
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-944-1829662148-594585903
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-944-1829662148-594585903

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 07:35

Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:35
Wednesday 07:35
Thursday 07:35
Friday 07:35
Saturday 07:35
Sunday 07:35
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

ICE 944 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-944-1829662148-594585903

